

### AS-READ BID OPENING RESULTS

NO.	PLAN HOLDER NAME	Signed Addendum #1	Signed Bid Bond	As Read Bid Amount
	Engineer's Estimate	✓	✓	\$ 146,850.00
1.	A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.			No Bid
2.	Alliance Contractors Inc.	✓	✓	\$121,534.00 ←
3.	Berger Excavating Contractors Inc.	✓	✓	\$169,082.00
4.	Bolder Contractors	✓	✓	\$148,725.00
5.	Copenhaver Construction Inc.	✓	✓	\$148,200.00
6.	H. Linden & Sons Sewer & Water, Inc.	✓	✓	\$126,885.00
7.	Martam Construction Inc.	✓	✓	\$157,876.00
8.	Mauro Sewer Construction Inc.	✓	✓	\$188,910.00
9.	Stark & Son Trenching Inc.			No Bid
10.				



Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd.  
9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600  
Rosemont, Illinois 60018

VILLAGE OF HUNTLEY

PROJECT NO. 070103.00098

BRIER HILL CULVERT REPLACEMENT

BID TAB

CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS INC.		H. LINDEN & SONS SEWER & WATER, INC.		COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION INC.		BOLDER CONTRACTORS		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION INC.		BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC.		MAURO SEWER CONSTRUCTION INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20100110	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$58.00	\$1,740.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$36.00	\$1,080.00	\$59.00	\$1,770.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$50.50	\$2,525.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00	\$52.00	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$46.00	\$1,150.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
*20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL	CU YD	33	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$73.50	\$2,425.50	\$35.00	\$1,155.00	\$35.00	\$1,155.00	\$120.00	\$3,960.00	\$48.00	\$1,584.00	\$69.00	\$2,277.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	75	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00
*21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$0.10	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00
21301048	EXPLORATION TRENCH 48" DEPTH	FOOT	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
*25000200	SEEDING, CLASS 4B	SQ YD	150	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$7.50	\$1,125.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
*25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, NAG SC75	SQ YD	150	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.50	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
28100109	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A5	SQ YD	160	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$120.00	\$19,200.00	\$128.00	\$20,480.00	\$85.00	\$13,600.00	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$96.00	\$15,360.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$95.00	\$15,200.00
28100113	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A7	SQ YD	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$241.00	\$1,205.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$700.00
28200200	FILTER FABRIC	SQ YD	165	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$3.00	\$495.00	\$2.00	\$330.00	\$3.00	\$495.00	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$14.00	\$2,310.00
*30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$57.00	\$1,425.00
35501308	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6"	SQ YD	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$59.00	\$8,850.00	\$62.00	\$9,300.00	\$59.00	\$8,850.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$66.00	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$59.00	\$8,850.00
35800100	PREPARATION OF BASE	SQ YD	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
35800200	AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR	TON	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$48.00	\$480.00	\$66.00	\$660.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	125	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$1.20	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$250.00
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$160.50	\$4,012.50	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$220.00	\$5,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$188.00	\$4,700.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$159.00	\$3,975.00
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	15	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$166.00	\$2,490.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$280.00	\$4,200.00	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$190.00	\$2,850.00
*44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 10"	SQ YD	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
48101600	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 8"	SQ YD	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$46.00	\$1,380.00	\$42.00	\$1,260.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
50105220	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL (60"x30" CMP)	FOOT	28	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,960.00	\$244.00	\$6,832.00	\$185.00	\$5,180.00	\$45.00	\$1,260.00
54213693	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 48"	EACH	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,810.00	\$15,240.00	\$6,100.00	\$24,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00
542A0253	PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 48"	FOOT	120	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$235.00	\$28,200.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$188.00	\$22,560.00	\$210.00	\$25,200.00	\$425.00	\$51,000.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,630.00	\$21,630.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
70400100	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	FOOT	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$68.00	\$4,080.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
72400100	REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A	EACH	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
72400310	REMOVE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
72900100	METAL POST - TYPE A	FOOT	30	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
*X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	LSUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,875.00	\$7,875.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
*NA	SANDBAG COFFERDAM DEWATERING AND SEDIMENT FILTER BAG	LSUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00
*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION				TOTAL=	\$146,850.00	\$121,534.00	\$126,885.00	\$146,200.00	\$148,725.00	\$157,876.00	\$169,082.00	\$188,910.00							